OISC GOLF
METRIX

Estiko kapp
Noo  |1.2/3/4/5/6 78 9101112 13/14]15 16 17]18 +- | Sum]
Par 313,333 3(/3(3/4 333|433 57

4133
1 | Artur Liiv 312|343 |3 4|3 4| 3 4 |4 |4 4|33 2| +2 59
2 BertSimenson |5 22|34 3|34 5 4 4 3 4 33 3|3 3| +4 61
3 | Henri Raim 4 1 3/3|4|3/4/4/4, 5|3 |3 |4 |34 /|4 /|4|4 4 +10| 67
4 | Paavo Binsol 3/3/3|5 4/4|/3/5 54 /|4 5|2, 4,5 5|34 +14| 71

Estiko kapp ¢ 08.12.2025 11:14 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1031573
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1031573

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

(10203 04[5 167 8]0 1011 12/13 14 1516 17 15 |Tor 2
Par 3/3,/3/3/ 3,43 /3/3 /33|43 3 /3/4|3]|3 57

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

38/25/28| 4 |35/35/35| 4 |48 35354 33|38 4 3.8/ 33|/3.3/64.5

14

1

3

16 | 12
1 2
2 2
1

2

9 |15/18 10|11

2 |1 2 | 2
2 12,1 2 2
1 3

Estiko kapp * 08.12.2025 11:14 (2)

5

=N

6
1
1
2

13 |17
1|1
3|2

1

4
2
1

7

8
1
1
2

7.5
10
29
26
7

14%
40%
36%
10%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1031573

